
CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
 

BUSINESS INTERRUPTION FUND ADMINISTRATION SERVICES/PS56079000 
 

Mod. 
No. 

Description 

Status 
(approved 

or 
pending) 

Date $ Amount 

1 Reallocated unused funds from year 
1 to year 2. 

Approved 10/5/20 $0 

2 Additional level of effort required and 
extension of period of performance 
(POP) through 4/30/21. 

Approved 3/4/21 $100,000 

3 Exercise One-Year Option extending 
POP through 4/30/22. 

Approved 4/22/21 $720,882 

4 Continuation of the Work (inclusive 
of Operational Start Up #1) 

Approved 7/23/21 $195,788 

5 Additional level of effort to continue 
services as construction on 
Crenshaw/LAX Transit Project 
ongoing 

Approved 12/20/21 $152,939 

6 Exercise One-Year Option extending 
POP through 4/30/23. 

Pending Pending $650,306 

 Modification Total: 
 

  $1,819,915 

 Original Contract: Approved 2/28/19 $1,585,246 

 Total:   $3,405,161 

 
 

 

ATTACHMENT B 


